Caravan / RV
Filtration & Spares
Product Guide
PURIFIED WATER FOR
ALL YOUR CAMPING
ADVENTURES.
#BR-CARAVAN | COPYRIGHT PURETEC PTY LTD© MAY2021
Puretec Perfecting Water

Caravan Water Filter Systems & Accessories
KWIK LOCK FITTINGS - METRIC
Ordering Code Type Size
KLSE1212M Kwik Lock - Stem Elbow 12mm Tube x 12mm Stem
KLEC1212M Kwik Lock - Elbow Connector 12mm Tube x 12mm Tube
KLSC1212M Kwik Lock - Straight Connector 12mm Tube x 12mm Tube
KLTC1212M Kwik Lock - Tee Connector 12mm Tube
KLPI12M Kwik Lock - Tube Insert 12mm
KLTA1207M Kwik Lock - Tap Adaptor 12mm Tube x ½” BSP
KLSA1207M Kwik Lock - Straight Adaptor 12mm Tube x ½” BSP
KLPI12M-H Kwik Lock - Tube Insert
(suitable for hot water) 12mm
AU 1300 140 140 | NZ 0800 130 140 | puretecgroup.com
Ordering Code Type Size
KTU12MBK-100 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Black (100 m)
KTU12MBK-2 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Black (2 m)
KTU12MBK-10 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Black (10 m)
KTU12MR-100 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Red (100 m)
KTU12MR-2 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Red (2 m)
KTU12MR-10 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Red (10 m)
KTU12MBL-100 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Blue (100 m)
KTU12MBL-2 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Blue (2 m)
KTU12MBL-10 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Blue (10 m)
HIGH PRESSURE TUBING - METRIC
Fitting you need not listed? Call our Customer Care
Team to find out about our full range.
Distributor Details: